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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ADSUL NISHA RAM

ADSULE SHREERAJ MARUTI

AIWALE POOJA SANJAY

AWADE SUSHANT SANJAY

BAHULE SNEHAL SUDHAKAR

BHALERAO KAJAL AJAY

CHORAGE RACHITA RAJENDRA

DEVRE RAJ NIVRUTTI

DHAWARE HARSHALA BAPU

DHENDE PRASHANT BHAUSAHEB

DHOKALE RUPESH KANTILAL

GAIKWAD DEEPA BABAN

GAIKWAD RAM BODHAL

GAIKWAD ROHIT GAUTAM

GHATOL SWATI JAGANNATH

GHULE NIHAL SANJAY

GONDANE KOMAL RAMU

GONJBARE KALPESH VASANT

HIRGUDE SANKET SUNIL

JADHAVAR SUVARNA CHANDRAKANT

KAMBLE KARAN ABHIMANYU

KAMBLE KEDAR GANPAT

KAMBLE SUSHIL GOPAL

KHANDALKAR URMILA VILAS

KOLE PRIYANKA SHAM

KONDE SOURBH SAMBHAUJI

MALI JYOTI SITARAM

MANIYAR SHAHANUR RIYAZ

MESHRAM NIKHIL AVINASH

MHASKE YJYOTI RAJU

MIRAJKAR AARTI SWARUP

Mother Name

ANITA

SHASHIKALA

SARIKA

SUNANDA

KALPANA

MANDA

SUNITA

LATA

LATA

SANGITA

SHAKUNDHALA

ASHWINI

KALINDA

VANDANA

SHARADA

VIJAYA

SUNANDA

VANDANA

BHARATI

DROPATI

LAXMI

JAYSHREE

MANGAL

SUNANDA

SANGEETA

KALPANA

SUVARNA

HAPHIJA

VANMALA

MEENA

LAXMI

College Unipune ID:CAAP010490

Year

Eligibility No
12013179683
12013179667
12013179666
12013179659
12013179668
12013179684
12013179654
12013179653
12013179675
12013179677
12013179688
12013179672
12013179655
12013179685
12013179690
12013179686
12013179673
12013179650
12013179671
12013179658
12013179678
12013179680
12013179657
12013179665
12013179687
12013179664
12013179656
12013179674
12013179652
12013179679

12013179661

List ID

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394
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MORE AKSHATA VINOD

PALKAR KEDAR GANESH

PAWAR DEEPAK RUPSEN

RANDIVE RAJANIGANDHA RAMESH

SANGA MONIKA ASHOK

SHAHA SHRAVANI DHIRAJ

SHINDE BHAVANA DATTA

SHIROLE SURAJ MADHUKAR

SONAWANE HARSHAD SUDHIR

SURYAVANSHI KOMAL BAPU

VAISHALI

SUNITA

MANGAL

GOURI

NAGALAXMI

TRUPTI

SUNANDA

NILIMA

MOHINI

RATAN

College Unipune ID:CAAP010490

1

12013179676

12013179669

12013179663

12013179660

12013179670

12013179682

12013179651

12013179681

12013179689

12013179662

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394

T001394
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